
 

Region 1 Dubuque Area 
Ron Axtell, WIOA Director 
IowaWORKS Northeast Iowa 
680 Main Street, 2nd Floor, P.O. Box 1595 
Dubuque, IA 52004 
Phone: 563-556-5800 ext. 48136 
Fax: 563-556-0154  
Email: Ron.Axtell@iwd.iowa.gov   
 
Covers Delaware and Dubuque counties. 

Region 1 Decorah Area 
Fern Rissman, WIOA Regional Director 
IowaWORKS Northeast Iowa 
312 Winnebago 
Decorah, IA 52101 
Phone: 563-382-0457 ext. 412 
Fax: 563-387-0905 
Email: Fern.Rissman@iwd.iowa.gov 
 
Covers Allamakee, Chickasaw, Clayton, 
Delaware, Dubuque, Fayette, Howard and 
Winneshiek counties. 

Region 2 
Chris Hannan, WIOA Director 
IowaWORKS North Iowa 
600 S Pierce 
Mason City, IA 50401 
Phone: 641-422-1524 ext. 44536 
Fax: 641-422-1505 
Email: Chris.Hannan@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Covers Cerro Gordo, Worth, Franklin, 
Winnebago, Hancock, Floyd and Mitchell 
counties. 

Regions 3 & 4 
Val Bonney, WIOA Director 
IowaWORKS Northwest Iowa 
217 W 5th Street, P.O. Box 1493 
Spencer, IA 51301 
Phone: 712-262-1971 ext. 42010 
Fax: 712-262-7665 
Email: Val.Bonney@iwd.iowa.gov 
 
Covers Buena Vista, Lyon, O'Brien, Osceola, 
Sioux, Clay, Dickinson, Kossuth, Emmet and 
Palo Alto counties. 
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Region 5 
Lindsay Henderson, WIOA/PACE
IowaWORKS North Central Iowa 
Three Triton Circle 
Fort Dodge IA 50501 
Phone: 515-574-1973 
Fax: 515-835-2210 
Email: Henderson_L@iowacentral.edu 
 
Teresa Larson-White, Program Manager 
Children & Families of Iowa (Youth)
111 Avenue O W 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 
Phone: 515-573-2193 ext. 204 
Fax: 515-573-2798 
Email: JodiS@cfiowa.org 
Covers Calhoun, Hamilton, Humboldt, 
Pocahontas, Webster and Wright counties.  

Region 6 
Jennifer Fuchs, WIOA Director 
IowaWORKS Iowa Valley 
3405 S Center, P.O. Box 497 
Marshalltown, IA  50158 
Phone: 641-844-6988 
Fax:  641-754-1443
Email: Jennifer.Fuchs@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Covers Hardin, Poweshiek, Marshall and 
Tama counties. 

Region 7  
Christina Mason, WIOA Operations 
Director
IowaWORKS Cedar Valley  
3420 University Avenue 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319-291-2546 
Fax: 319-291-2651
Email: Christina.Mason@iwd.iowa.gov
 
 Covers Black Hawk, Bremer, Buchanan, 
Butler and Grundy counties. 

Region 8 
Beth Winquist, Workforce Director 
IowaWORKS Western Iowa 
617 N Carroll Street 
Carroll, Iowa 51401 
Phone: 712-792-2685 ext. 32 
Fax: 712-792-1751 
Email: Beth.Winquist@iwd.iowa.gov 
 
Covers Audubon, Carroll, Crawford, Greene, 
Guthrie and Sac counties. 

Region 9 
Paula Arends, Workforce Innovation Director
IowaWORKS Eastern Iowa 
902 W Kimberly Road, Suite 51 
Davenport, IA 52806 
Phone: 563-445-3200 ext. 43340 
Fax: 563-336-3494  
Email: Paula.Arends@iwd.iowa.gov 
 
Covers Clinton, Jackson, Muscatine and 
Scott counties. 

Region 10 
Carla Andorf, Operations Director 
IowaWORKS  
4444 1st Avenue NE, Suite 436 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 
Phone: 319-560-6284 
Phone: 319-365-9474 ext. 31107  
Fax: 319-365-9270 
Email: Carla.Andorf@iwd.iowa.gov 
Covers Benton, Cedar, Iowa, Johnson, Jones, 
Linn and Washington counties. 

Region 11 
Jeff Chamberlin, Executive Director 
IowaWORKS Central Iowa (DMACC) 
430 E Grand Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Des Moines, IA 50309 

Region 12 
Shawn Fick, WIOA Director 
Western Iowa Tech Community College 
4647 Stone Avenue, P.O. Box 5199 
Sioux City, IA 51102 
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Phone: 515-281-9689 
Fax: 515-281-9650  
Email: Jeffrey.Chamberlin@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Jodi Spargur-Tate, Program Director 
Children & Families of Iowa (Youth)
1111 University Avenue 
Des Moines, IA 50314 
Phone: 515-288-1981 ext. 1317 
Email: JodiS@CFIOWA.org 
 
Covers Boone, Dallas, Jasper, Madison, 
Marion, Polk, Story and Warren counties. 

Phone: 712-274-8733 ext. 2207 
Fax: 712-274-6407 
Email: Shawn.Fick@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Co-Director IowaWORKS Greater 
Siouxland                          
2508 4th Street 
Sioux City, IA  51101 
Phone: 712-233-9030 ext. 46021 
Fax: 712-277-8438 
Email: Shawn.Fick@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Covers Cherokee, Ida, Monona, Plymouth 
and Woodbury counties. 

Region 13 
Beth Winquist, WIA Director 
IowaWORKS Loess Hills 
300 W Broadway, Suite 12 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503 
Phone: 712-355-8780 ext. 45123 
Fax: 712-325-3486 
Email: Beth.Winquist@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Mark Stanley, CEcD, EDFP 
Executive Director, Economic & Workforce 
Development 
Iowa Western Community College 
Phone: 712-325-3375 
Fax: 712-325-3408 
Email: mstanley@iwcc.edu  
 
Covers Cass, Fremont, Harrison, Mills, Page, 
Pottawattamie and Shelby counties. 

Region 14 
Larry Johnson, Regional Director 
IowaWORKS Southern Hills 
215 North Elm Street, P.O. Box 348 
Creston, IA 50801 
Phone: 641-782-2119 ext. 14 
Fax: 641-782-5101 
Email: Larry.Johnson@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Ron Ludwig, Executive Director 
MATURA Action Corporation 
Phone: 641-782-8431 
Email: rludwig@maturaact.org  
 
Covers Adair, Adams, Clarke, Decatur, 
Montgomery, Ringgold, Taylor and Union 
counties. 

Region 15 
Jennifer Erdmann, Operations Director 
IowaWORKS Southern Iowa 
15260 Truman Street 
Ottumwa, IA 52501 
Phone: 641-684-5401 ext. 40042 
Fax: 641-684-4351 
Email: Jennifer.Erdmann@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
Covers Appanoose, Davis, Jefferson, 
Keokuk, Lucas, Mahaska, Monroe, Van 
Buren, Wapello and Wayne counties. 

Region 16 
Robert Ryan, Regional Director 
IowaWORKS Southeast Iowa 
1000 N Roosevelt 
Burlington, IA 52601 
Phone: 319-753-1671 ext. 31431 
Fax: 319-753-5881 
E-mail: Robert.Ryan@iwd.iowa.gov 
 
Covers Des Moines, Henry, Lee and Louisa 
counties. 
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